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Color is a powerful form of expression.
Color can be used to tell a story or enhance a mood.
Your favorite color holds a special meaning
to you and creates a certain feeling of peace and relaxation.
Since 1973, we at Marvy Uchida have been
creating colors and different ways to use them.
Our hope is that every customer has the chance
to use our pens and markers to add a little bit of color to your life.
No matter the occasion or the reason,

we were all intended to “ Create in Color ",

MARVY®
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@marvyuchida_global
www.marvyuchida.com
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List of icons

Usage Type of nibs Type of inks
Paper crafting > ~n Exta fine tip @ Water-based dye
Art & Design
< Fire v @ Water-based pigment

Coloring Book

Rubber Stamping ~r ang st Oil-based dye

Photo

R
“ Brush Oil-based pigment

Comic & Drawing

Multi Surface o g Chisel Xylene—based dye

Home Décor

" e I Caligraphy Xylene—based pigment

Poster

Light Colored Fabric

A o conic Alcohol-based dye

Dark Colored Fabric

Writing & Journaling ] . Jumbo flat Alcohol-based pigment

Ceramic

' ‘: Roof top

Window

Signboard

On product pages, you will see small graphic elements shown as above.

0000000000000 000

Garden They stand for specification of each products for your quick understanding.




Waterbased Coloring Markers

#1122
#1100
#40

#1950
#1960
#1970

Le Plume Il

Artist Brush

Colorln Waterln Brush
Le Plume Pigmented
Calligraphy Pigmented
Artist Pigmented

©Olivia Lin

#1900 Graphic Artist
#1500 Brush Marker
#1800 Doubler



Waterbased Coloring Markers

#1122 Le Plumelll

Our long selling dual head
water based coloring marker
with smooth brush and extra
fine tip. Available 108 colors
and blender marker great for
scrapbooking, card making,
coloring book, and etc.

Paper crafting

Art & Design

Coloring Book

0000

Rubber Stamping

©Yu

109 Colors
Nz <‘ Extra fine tip

~*“ Brush

o @
Brown
Lo @
Lt. Green
o @
Pale Orange

21
Dark Grey

e @
Silver Grey
raevioer @
Pale Violet

36
Manganese Blue

1
Black

41
Blue Grey

46
Crimson Lake

51
Aqua Grey

S @
Dull Blue

61
Deep Lilac

66
Dusty Pink

oo @
Spring Green

76
Blush Pink

paemae @
Pale Mauve
o @
African Violet

n @
Tan

s @
Jungle Green
e @
Tropical
o @
Amethyst

@ Water-based dye

2 3 ‘ 4 5

Red Blue Green Yellow

e @l @ O
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

12 . 13 . 14 15

Grey Ochre Turqoise Olive Green
17 . 18 ‘ 19 20

Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
22 23 24 25

Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
27 . 28 29 30

Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
32 ‘ 33 . 34 35

Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
37 38 39 40

Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
42 43 ' 44 45

Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia

47 ‘ 48 49 50

Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
52 53 54 55

Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
57 58 59 60

Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
62 ‘ 63 64 65

Wisteria Wine Plum Cherry

67 68 69 70
Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Citrus Yellow Peppermint
72 . 73 74 75

Pine Green Teal Aquamarine Sky Blue
77 78 79 80

Pastel Peach Orchid Grape Victorian Rose
82 83 84 85

Mustard Butterscotch Taupe Mocha

87 88 89 90
Pumpkin Terra Cotta Persimmon Suede

92 93 94 95

Celery Aubergine Scarlet Celadon
97 98 99 100

Apple Green Emerald Periwinkle Sapphire
102 103 104 105

Jade Green Evergreen Caribbean Blue Lt. Teal

107 108 o

Eggplant Black Cherry ./ Blender
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#1100 Artist Brush

MARVY UCHIDA's coloring
marker with slick fine brush.
Great for coloring book,
card making, and various
paper crafting. Available 71
brilliant colors and blender
marker to make your own
one.

Paper crafting

Art & Design

)

Coloring Book

72 Colors

~\“ Brush

OTAKA

@ Water-based dye

. 1 2 3 ‘ 4 5

Black Red Blue Green Yellow
o @l @l Ol O
Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

1 12 13 14 15

Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turqoise Olive Green

16 17 18 ‘ 19 20

Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
. 21 22 23 24 25

Dark Grey Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green

26 ‘ 27 . 28 29 30

Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
@i @i @ G @ 2, &

Pale Violet Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
. 36 37 38 39 40

Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey

41 42 43 . 44 45

Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia
‘ 46 47 ‘ 48 49 50

Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine

51 52 53 54 55

Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
. 56 . 57 58 . 59 60

Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue

62 67 68 70 74

Wisteria Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Peppermint Aguamarine

76 77 81 . 83 95

Blush Pink Pastel Peach Pale Mauve Butterscotch Celadon

9 o0

Jungle Green ./ Blender

How to Blending
1

Paint color on a pallet.

2.

Before the ink getting
dry, absorb the color
with the blender.

3.

Put the color on the
artwork by blender.
You can easily draw
color gradient.




Waterbased Coloring Markers

#40 Colorin Waterin Brush

Great tool for blending wa- e < 5rush
ter color markers. High qual-

ity brush enables to blend
colors and make a gradation How to use
very easily. Available 4sizes 1

Detach the tank part and
ﬁ + Medium brush put waterin it.
Paper crafting
9 - Fine brush
Art & Design

- Wide brush
fl 2.
2 ' - Broad brush Push the tank part to
Coloring Book roaa i provide water into the tip.
#40M OPP bag #40F OPP bag #40W OPP bag #40B OPP bag
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#1950 Le Plume Pigmented

Pigment ink twin head mark-
er series ideal for scrapbook-
ing, card decoration, rubber
stamping and etc.

Paper crafting

Art & Design

31 Colors
~— <mf Finetip

~*“ Brush

m] Water-based pigment

106
Amethyst

. 1 2 3 4 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
. 7 ‘ 8 9 11 17
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Green Steel Blue
‘ 18 20 . 21 28 29
Dark Brown Magenta Dark Grey English Red Prussian Blue
43 44 47 54 63
Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Pale Pink Burnt Umber Wine
. 65 75 . 80 82 83
Cherry Sky Blue Victorian Rose Mustard Buttercream
. % 100 . 101 102 105
Jungle Green Sapphire Tropical Jade Green Lt. Teal

#1960 Calligraphy Pigmented

Paper crafting

Art & Design

32 Colors

1 ‘ Calligraphy

m] Water-based pigment

0. 0. O. O. O

Black Red Blue Green Yellow

®.. @ ; Lo @ s
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Green Steel Blue

18 . 20 21 . 28 29

Dark Brown Magenta Dark Grey English Red Prussian Blue
32 43 44 . 54 62

Laurel Green Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Burnt Umber Wisteria

63 . 65 67 74 ‘ 75

Wine Cherry Bubblegum Pink Aquamarine Sky Blue

78 . 82 96 . 100 101

Orchid Mustard Jungle Green Sapphire Tropical

105 ‘ 106
Lt. Teal Amethyst




Waterbased Coloring Markers

#1970 Artist Pigmented

ﬁ 38 Colors

Paper crafting

- “ Bullet

Art & Design

m] Water-based pigment

0. 0. 0. O.

Black Red Blue Green Yellow

‘ 7 ' 8 9 11 17
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Green Steel Blue

18 20 21 28 29

Dark Brown Magenta Dark Grey English Red Prussian Blue
43 44 47 ‘ 54 63

Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Pale Pink Burnt Umber Wine

65 75 78 80 82

Cherry Sky Blue Orchid Victorian Rose Mustard
83 96 100 101 102
Buttercream Jungle Green Sapphire Tropical Jade Green
105 106

Lt. Teal Amethyst

F4 F5 F7 F8 Fo

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet FI. Pink
F10

Fl. Lt. Blue

#1900 Graphic Artist

Water based ink marker with
60 nice colors. Great for pa-
per crafting, scrapbooking,
rubber stamping and etc.

60 Colors

1 w‘ Chisel

Paper crafting

Art & Design

@ Water-based dye

. 1 2 3 4 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
o.. 0. 0. 0. O

Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

1 12 . 13 ‘ 14 15

Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turqoise Olive Green

16 17 . 18 . 19 20

Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
. 21 22 23 24 ‘ 25

Dark Grey Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green

26 ‘ 27 ‘ 28 29 30

Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
O @ i @ s @ P @

Pale Violet Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
. 36 37 38 39 40

Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey

41 42 43 ‘ 44 45

Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia
. 46 47 ‘ 48 . 49 50

Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine

51 52 53 . 54 55

Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
. 56 57 58 . 59 60

Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue

10



MARVY*®
EECTEYN

#1500 Brush Marker (I D) Water-based dye

Thick brush marker available . 1 ‘ 2 . 3 ‘ 4 5
. 108 Colors Black Red Blue Green Yellow
108 full color line-up. Ideal
i Q.. .. @®.. O, O
for rubber stam ping, Ca rd Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue
_ < — <] Brush
making and any paper craft- " . 12 ‘ 13 . 14 . 15
. Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turqoise Olive Green
ing.
S @ e @ o @ L @
Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
ﬁ . 21 22 23 24 . 25
. Dark Grey Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
Paper crafting
26 ‘ 27 . 28 29 30
Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
. 31 32 33 34 35
Art& De5|gn . Pale Violet . Laurel Green . Oriental Blue ‘ Pale Green Coral Pink
. 36 37 38 39 . 40
Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
Coloring Book " o 3 a4 45
Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow . Lt. Brown . Sepia
O Ol @l @l @
Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
51 52 53 . 54 ‘ 55
Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
. 56 . 57 58 . 59 60
Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
0.0 0. 0. O
Deep Lilac Wisteria Wine Plum Cherry
66 67 68 69 70
Dusty Pink Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Citrus Yellow Peppermint
0. .0..0. 0..0;
Spring Green Pine Green Teal Aquamarine Sky Blue
76 77 78 . 79 80
Blush Pink Pastel Peach Orchid Grape Victorian Rose

81 ' 82 . 83 84 ‘ 85

Pale Mauve Mustard Butterscotch Taupe Mocha
siianvier @ Pumpiin @ Ters cons @ Fersmnon @ &0
African Violet Pumpkin Terra Cotta Persimmon Suede
91 . 92 93 . 94 95

Tan Celery Aubergine Scarlet Celadon
96 ‘ 97 98 . 99 . 100
Jungle Green Apple Green Emerald Periwinkle Sapphire
101 ' 102 103 . 104 ‘ 105
Tropical Jade Green Evergreen Caribbean Blue Lt. Teal

106 . 107 108
Amethyst Eggplant Black Cherry

11



Waterbased Coloring Markers

#1800 Doubler

Dual tip marker useful for
scrapbooking, coloring
book, greeting card and etc.
Available 108 full color line-

Paper crafting
Art & Design

Coloring Book

0000"

Rubber Stamping

- -‘ Bullet

~\“ Brush

0
Green

9
Pink

14
Turqoise

19
Carmine

24
Beige

29

Prussian Blue

34

Pale Green

39

Ash Grey

44

Lt. Brown

49

Vermilion

54

Burnt Umber

59

Rosemarie

64
Plum

69

Citrus Yellow

74

Aquamarine

79
Grape

84

Butterscotch Taupe

89

Persimmon

94
Scarlet

29

Periwinkle

104

Caribbean Blue

@ Water-based dye

5
Yellow

10
Lt. Blue

15
Olive Green

20
Magenta

25
Bottle Green

30
Rosewood

35
Coral Pink

40
Brownish Grey

Ultramarine

55
Iris Purple

60
Salvia Blue

65
Cherry

70
Peppermint

75
Sky Blue

80
Victorian Rose

100
Sapphire

105
Lt. Teal

12



Comic & Graphic Markers

© TAKA

#3000 Le Plume Permanent
#4600 For Drawing

#4600FS For Sketching
#1900B Cartoon Designer

13



Comic & Graphic Markers

#3000 Le Plume Permanent

High quality alcohol based
markers available 168 colors in-
cluding opaque gold, silver and
white. Ideal for comic, graphic,
and artworks. Good to use with
#4600 For Drawing.

‘ Paper crafting
e Art & Design
QComic& Drawing

~\‘- Brush

~ <« Fietip

Alcohol-based dye
* @ Water-based pigment

* OP920 White / OP921 Gold / OP922 Silver

Opaque white marker (OP920) can be used for adding
highlight on the artwork, or mask stray line or color.

© TAKA

©Ami's chalk works

14
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168 Colors

Y : Yellow

YG: YellowGreen

G:Green

GB : GreenBlue

B:Blue

BV : BlueViolet

V: Violet

PV : PinkViolet

P:Pink

R:Rose

OR: Orange Red

O:Orange

QY : OrangeYellow

E : EarthColor

AG: AshGray

N :Neutral

CG: CoolGray

OP : Opaque *

Y610
Pale Yellow

YG630
Pale Green

G653
Apple Green

GB681
Baby Green

B700
Pastel Blue

B718
Sapphire

BV723
Periwinkle

V740
Pale Mauve

PV764
Vivid Pink

P780
Pale Pink

R80Y
Pale Sakura

R815
Salmon

OR82Z
Alabaster

0835
Orange Peel

Q0Y84Z
Honey Milk

E850
Merengue

AG871
Ash Grey 1

N881
Neutral 1

CG8I1
Cool Grey 1

Y612
Citrus Yellow

YG632
Lime Green

G655
Grass Green

GB684
Tropical

B701
Horizon Blue

B719
French Blue

BV725
Bellflower

V742
Pale Violet

PV765
Fuchsia

P782
Pastel Peach

R80Z
Sakura

R816
Victorian Rose

OR820
Cream

0836
Brilliant Orange

Q0Y840
Oatmeal

E851
Unbleached

AG873
Ash Grey 3

N883
Neutral 3

G892
Cool Grey 2

0P921
Gold

Y615 Y616
Dandelion  Vivid Yellow
YG634 YG635
Lettuce Green Elm Green
G656 G657

Fresh Green Pine Green
GB688 GB690
Emerald Pale Blue
B703 B705

Aqua Blue Azure Blue

BV726 BV728
Salvia Blue  Cobalt Blue
V744 V746

Rose Grey  Wisteria
PV766 PV767
Magenta Pink

P783 P785
Bubblegum Pink Rose Pink
R800 R802

Shell Pink  Pale Rose
R817 R818
Tomato Red Poppy Red
OR821 OR822
Beige Pale Orange
0837 0838
Carrot Scarlet
0Y841 0oYs842
Maize Sunlight Yellow
E852 E853
Cinnamon  Tan

AG875 AG877

Ash Grey 5  Ash Grey 7
N885 N887
Neutral 5 Neutral 7
CG893 CG89%4

Cool Grey 3 Cool Grey 4

0P922
Silver

Y618 Y621 Y622 Y623 Y624 Y625 Y626 Y627

Saffron Daffodil Yellow Jasmine Lemon Yellow Brilliant Yellow Yellow Sunrise Mustard

YG642 YG645 YG647 YG649

Celadon Moss Green Jungle Green Holly Green

G658 G660 G661 G662 G664 G668 G673 G676 G679
Evergreen  Celery Muscat Spring Green  Speamint  Malachite Green Melon Teal Bottle Green
GB691 GB693 GB695 GB697 GB698

Saxe Blue  Aquamarine Aqua Green Marine Blue SeaForm

B707 B708 B709 B710 B711 B713 B715 B717

Sky Blue Cerulean Blue Oriental Blue Spray Blue  Baby Blue  Tinted Blue SteelBlue  Cyan Blue

BV729 BV733
Prussian Blue Pale Lilac
V747 V749
Burgandy  Grape
PV770 PV772
Orchid Cameo Pink
P786 P788
CherryRed  Strawberry
R803 R805

Coral Pink  French Rose
OR823 OR824
EcruBeige  Biscuit
0Y844 QoY845
Pumpkin Orange
E855 E857

Sepia Brick Red
N889

Neutral 9

CG895 CG896

Cool Grey 5 Cool Grey 6

BV736 BV738 BV739

Lavender  lIris Eggplant

V750 V752 V754 V755 V757

Baby Pink  Tinted Pink  Soft Violet  Light Purple Hot Purple

PV774 PV776 PV778

Old Rose Pomegranate Garnet

P790 P793 P795 P796 P797

Milky Pink  Soft Pink Bright Pink  Raspberry ~ Crimson Lake

R808 R81Z R810 R812 R813 R814
Red White Peach  Ivory Apricot Blush Pink  Light Coral Pink
OR825 OR826 OR827

Flesh Cafe Latte ~ Camel

0Y846 0Y848
Yellow Ochre Coffee

E858 E859
Maroon Chocolate

E863 E865 E866 E867 E869
Brownish Grey Autumn Leaf Raw Sienna Dark Brown Burnt Umber

N
( )
 / ‘

N900

N910
Blender Black
CG897 CG898

Cool Grey 7 Cool Grey 8

15



Comic & Graphic Markers

#4600 For Drawing (I P) water-based pigment
Water based drawing pens 2 Colors ! 18
available 0.02mm to 1.2mm Black DarkBrown
fine tip and slick brush tip. - _ugg] extra fine tip
|deal to draw comic, artwork, 0.02mm @Black ony)
and drafting. The pigment  003mm
ink excellently work with ————— 005mm
#3000 Le Plume Permanent —0Imm
. —  02mm
coloring marker.
0.3mm
—_04mm
Paper crafting 0.6mm
— (). 7 M
e — () 3MM
Art & Design —— () ONM
——— | OMM
Q —— .2 MM (Black only)
Comic & Drawi 1
omic rawing - Brush
© TAKA © TAKA

16
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#4600 For Drawing

In addition to black and dark
brown, there are 5 colors in
#4600 For Drawing line-up.
These 5 colors are available
in 0.3mm and 0.5mm fine tip
and slick brush tip.

Great for drawing comic, art-
work, and drafting.

‘ Paper crafting
e Art & Design
QComic& Drawing

m] Water-based pigment

5 Colors 2 3 4
Red Blue Green

~ <‘ Extra fine tip

0.3mm

0.5mm

~*“ Brush

8 9
Violet Pink
©Yu

17



Comic & Graphic Markers

#4600FS For Sketching

Slick brush marker ideal
for drawing and sketching.
Available 6 gradation sets of
grey tone and brown tone.

Paper crafting
Art & Design

Comic & Drawing

12 Colors

~\“ Brush

GS1 GS2
N.Grey 1 N.Grey 2
GS6

N.Grey 6

BS1 BS2
Sahara Topaz
BS6

Burnt Umber

m] Water-based pigment

GS3 GS4 GS5
N.Grey 3 N.Grey 4 N.Grey 5
BS3 BS4 BS5
Ochre Amber Tan

#1900B Cartoon Designer

Ideal for cartooning, art-
works, and any graphical
projects. You can find suit-
able color from 60 vivid col-
ors line-up.

Paper crafting
Art & Design

Comic & Drawing

60 Colors

~\“ Brush

1 w‘ Chisel

o. o

Black Red

9. ©.. O
Brown Orange

1 12

Lt. Green Grey

16 17 '
Pale Orange Steel Blue

21 22

Dark Grey Lemon Yellow

o @ s ®
Silver Grey Olive Brown
racvaee @ taeiceen @
Pale Violet Laurel Green

36 37

Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey

41 42

Blue Grey Cream Yellow

46 47 .
Crimson Lake Pale Pink

51 52

Aqua Grey Yellow Green

56 57

Dull Blue Rose Pink

Alcohol-based dye

3 4 5

Blue Green Yellow

8 9 10

Violet Pink Lt. Blue

13 14 15

Ochre Turqoise Olive Green
18 . 19 20

Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
23 24 25

Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
28 29 30

English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
33 ' 34 35

Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
38 39 40

Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
43 . 44 45

Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia

48 49 50

Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
53 54 55

Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
58 59 60

Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
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#4700
#4800
#4300
#6000
#6500

Opaque Brush

Le Pen Flex

Le Pen

Calligraphy Pen
Calligraphy Permanent

©VYu

#6200 Arabic Calligraphy
#920  Gel Reminisce
#550G Fine Gel Roller
#2600 Multi Marker
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#4700 Opaque Brush

Metallic brush pens are
newly added to our line-up!
MARVY UCHIDA’s Opaque
Brush adopts high quality
soft brush, which realizes
smooth strokes and makes
easy to create various width
of lines. Metallic inks have
high opaqueness, so that
the inks work on black and
dark color paper. 6 shiny me-
tallic colors including gold
and silver are available. Great
for brush lettering and card
decoration.

‘ Paper crafting
eWriting & Journaling

20

6 Colors

~\“ Brush

GLD

W Gold

M8
' Metallic Violet

SLV

/ Silver

@ Water-based pigment

M2 M3
/ MetallicRed ./ Metallic Blue v

M4
Metallic Green



MARVY*®
EECTEYN

#4800 Le Pen Flex @ Water-based dye

is ti - 1 2 3 4 6
It Is time for BrUSh Letter 18C0|0rS . Black . Red Blue Green Brown
ing! Le Pen Flex equips high
9 i o b q hp h'gh 13 20 21 28 29
uality writin rusn wnic Ochre Magenta Dark Grey Burgundy Navy
9 y 9 o ~\“ Brush
makes easy to draw variation 3 35 53 6 66
Oriental Blue Coral Pink Pale Blue Wisteria Dusty Pink

of thick and thin lines. Great

for brush lettering, journals, peppermint @ Tea Amethyst
and notebooks and more.

Available 12 vivid colors and

6 pastel colors.

‘ Paper crafting
eWriting & Journaling
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#4300 Le Pen

Slick and stylish fine writing 36 Colors
pen for daily writing, journal-
ing, and card making. Avail-
able 36 vivid colors including
6 pastel and newly added 6
retro colors!

N <~ Extra fine tip

Paper crafting

Writing & Journaling

22

@ Water-based dye

. 1 2 3 4 5

Black Red Blue Green Yellow
6 . 7 8 9 10
Brown Orange Lavender Pink Lt. Blue
" 15 20 21 28
Lt. Green Olive Green Magenta Dark Grey Burgundy
29 33 35 45 53
Navy Oriental Blue Coral Pink Sepia Pale Blue
62 70 73 77 78
Wisteria Peppermint Teal Pastel Peach Orchid
81 82 99 102 106
Pale Mauve Mustard Periwinkle Jade Green Amethyst
F3 F4 F5 F7 F8
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
F9
Fl. Pink



MARVY®

(UCHIDA |
#6000 Calligraphy Pen (I D) Water-based dye
Our Ca”lgraphy Pen have 7 COIOI’S . l13lack éed glue éreen . 3iolet

line-up of 3 size of flat nib,
28 45

reat for greeting cards, Burgundy Sepia
9 L 1 ‘ Calligraphy
invitations, and any paper
Available

crafyng project. Available 7 . 2.0mm
sublime colors. - 3.5mm

+ 5.0mm
‘ Paper crafting

23



#6500 Calligraphy Permanent

Permanent ink formula en- 1 Color . L
ac
ables to write on not only

aper but also glass, metals,
pap ] 9 1 - Calligraphy
plastics, and many surfaces.

‘ Paper crafting

#6200 Arabic Calligraphy

Equips special calligraphy 3 Colors . - 2
nib great for Arabic callig-

raphy drawing. Available 3 — ‘
different nib sizes and basic g Coligraphy

3 colors. Available

+ 1.0mm

Alcohol-based dye

@ Water-based dye

3
Blue

+ 2.0mm
+ 3.0mm
Paper crafting

24




#920 Gel Reminisce

Smooth gel ink ball point
pen with elegant rubberized
body. Perfect for message
card, signature, lettering,
and etc. 7 essential colors
including gold, silver, and
white.

‘ Paper crafting
eWriting & Journaling

#550G Fine Gel Roller

The needle tip of ink is
smooth for signature and
writing. Triangle body would
be grabbed without stress.
White and 6 pastel colors are
available.

‘ Paper crafting
eWriting & Journaling

7 Colors

7 Colors

MARVY*®
EECTEYN

@ Water-based pigment

. 1 2 3 4 N0
Black Red Blue Green ./ White
GLD SLV
Gold o Silver

@ Water-based pigment

5 31 53 67 70
Pastel Yellow Pastel Violet Pastel Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green
o

77 Y
Pastel Orange ./ White

25



#2600 Multi Marker Alcohol-based dye

ngh quallty permanent 4COI0rS . :3|ack éed glue . éreen
marker works on many kind

of surface including CD,
glass, metal and etc. We
have fine point and extra
fine point with 4 essential  «ws”> «mg Bullet
colors.

‘ Paper crafting
e Multi Surface

0 4‘ Extra fine tip

26



#300 DC Paint Marker Broad

#200 DC Paint Marker Fine

#120 DC Paint Marker Extra Fine
#130 DC Paint Marker Extra Fine
#140 DC Paint Marker Extra Fine
#350 DC Premium Paint Marker Chisel
#240 DC Premium Paint Marker Fine
#250 DCPremium Paint Marker Calligraphy
#125 DC Calligraphy Paint Marker

*DC=DecoColor

Paint Markers

#300DCR DC Remover
#320XF DC XF Xylene Free
Paint Marker Broad
#220XF DC XF Xylene Free
Paint Marker Fine
#215XF DC XF Xylene Free
Paint Marker Extra Fine
#160 DC Glitter Paint Marker
#115  DCAcrylic Paint Marker Extra Fine

#215 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Fine
#315 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Chisel
#415 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Jumbo
#515 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Roof Top
#247 DCID:Solid Stick

#170 DC Outliner

27



Paint Markers

#300 DecoColor Paint Marker Broad

Xylene based paint marker
satisfy both of high
opaqueness and vivid col-
ors. Useful for wood, metal,
grass, and various kinds of
surfaces. Available 3 tip sizes
and maximum 30 colors.

Paper crafting
Multi Surface

Home Décor

30 Colors

(- -‘ Bullet

@

Black

@:
Brown

2
Red

Xylene-based pigment

®: ;

Blue Green Yellow

®.. @ ; "
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

11 18 31 42
Lt. Green Dark Brown Rosewood Pale Violet Cream Yellow
. 46 50 59 64
Crimson Lake Ultramarine Pale Blue Rosemarie Plum
70 72 76 77
Peppermint Pine Green Teal Blush Pink Pastel Peach
. 79 o GLD SLV CPR
HotPurple '/ White Gold 7 Silver . Copper
Plastic Metal
Works vividly on wood, metal,
. lass, and various kinds of surfaces.
Tile  Wood]| 9

28



MARVY*®
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#200 DecoColor Paint Marker Fine

ﬁ 30 Colors
Paper crafting

- -‘ Bullet

Multi Surface

Home Décor

Xylene-based pigment

‘ 1 2 3 4 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
o. O.. 0. 0. O

Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

1 18 30 31 42

Lt. Green Dark Brown Rosewood Pale Violet Cream Yellow
. 46 50 53 59 64

Crimson Lake Ultramarine Pale Blue Rosemarie Plum

70 72 73 76 77

Peppermint Pine Green Teal Blush Pink Pastel Peach
. 79 N0 GLD SLV CPR

Hot Purple ./ White Gold 7 Silver / Copper
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Paint Markers

#120 DecoColor Paint Marker Extra Fine

GLD SLV
2 Colors Gold 7 Silver
Paper crafting
g N -‘ Extra fine tip
Photo
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

Xylene-based pigment

#130 DecoColor Paint Marker Extra Fine

ﬁ TN\
. Paper crafting 1 Color O S\Ihite
c Photo — “ Extra fine tip

e Multi Surface

e Home Décor

Xylene-based pigment

#140 DecoColor Paint Marker Extra Fine

1 2
14 Colors . Black Red
Paper crafting . 8 9
Violet

Pink

~ <‘ Extra fine tip
50 53
Ultramarine Pale Blue
Photo

e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

Xylene-based pigment

3
Blue

10
Lt. Blue

70

Peppermint

4
Green

31
Pale Violet

76
Blush Pink

5
Yellow

4
Cream Yellow

30
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#350 DecoColor Premium Paint Marker Chisel Xylene-based pigment

Premium metallic paint GLD sLv CPR RGD
. . P 4 Colors Gold > Silver /' Copper .V Rose Gold
markers provide rich and ex-

termely shiny ink. Available 4= —ram
3 different tip shapes and

4 colors according to your
purpose and type of surface.

‘ Paper crafting
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#240 DecoColor Premium Paint Marker Fine Xylene-based pigment

GLD SLv CPR RGD
4 Colors Gold > Silver 7 Copper ' Rose Gold
Paper crafting
e S am] sullet
Multi Surface
e Home Décor

Olettermemine
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Paint Markers

#250 DecoColor Premium Paint Marker Calligraphy Xylene-based pigment

GLD SLV CPR RGD
4 Colors Gold > Silver 7 Copper .’ Rose Gold
Paper crafting
e 1 - Calligraphy
Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#125 DecoColor Calligraphy Paint Marker Xylene-based pigment
Opaque paint marker Wlth 7 COIOrS . l13lack ‘ éed ;Iue éreen \(;Vhite

2mm calligraphy tip, great
GLD SLV

for decollating cards, gifts, Gold il
) 9 ) 9 1 ‘ Calligraphy ° e
furniture, and various sur-

faces.

‘ Paper crafting
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#300DCR DecoColor Remover

Marker to remove paints 1“‘ Chisel
of DecoColor xylene based

ink. Special formulated sol-
vent disengage paints from
surface and enable to wipe Apply solvent over the
them out. paint to be removed
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MARVY*®
EECTEYN

#320XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Broad Oil-based pigment

Xylene free formula safe for 12 Colors
use within doors like rooms,
offices, and factories. Avail-
able maximum 12 vivid
opaque colors and 3 differ-
ent tip sizes.

‘ Paper crafting
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

- -‘ Bullet

. 1 2 3 4 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
bon @ e @ P
Brown Orange Violet Pink _/ White

GLD SLV
Gold ' Silver

#220XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Fine Oil-based pigment

12 Colors
Paper crafting

e ™ alf] sullet
Multi Surface

e Home Décor

@ ; we @ 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
. @l @l @l

Brown Orange Violet Pink ./ White

GLD SLV
Gold = Silver
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Paint Markers

#215XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Extra Fine Oil-based pigment

~ o GLD sLv
3 Colors  White W Gold W Siver
Paper crafting
e N —‘ Extra fine tip
Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#160 DecoColor Glitter Paint Marker Alcohol-based pigment

Alcohol base paint marker 6 Colors
with shiny glitter to make
your project sparkle.

‘ Paper crafting
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

;G20
" Glitter Magenta

~— 4‘ Fine tip
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#115 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Extra Fine QU P) water-based pigment

0 GLD SLV

Water base acrylic paint 4 Colors . o | ) White D con D e
marker ideal for posters,
home décor, window deco-
ration and etc. Extra fine,
Fine, and Roof top nibs are
newly added to our Deco-
Color Acrylic Marker line-
up. So now, you can choose
from 5 kinds of tips.

e Multi Surface
e Home Décor
o Poster

0 <‘ Extra fine tip

#215 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Fine W P) water-based pigment

1 2 3 N0 GLD
e 6 Colors . Black Red Blue _/ White / Gold
Multi Surface SLV
/ Silver
e ™ alf] ullet
Home Décor
o Poster
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Paint Markers

#315 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Chisel

1 2
28 COlOfS . Black Red

e Multi Surface 6

Jade Green ./ White

®:.. @
1 Brown Orange Violet
i-‘ Chisel
e i 16
, Lt. G
Home Décor t. Green Pale Orange

74 87
Aquamarine Pumpkin
Poster 102 /o

m] Water-based pigment

3 4 5
Blue Green Yellow
o. O
Pink Lt. Blue
28 62 67
English Red Wisteria Bubblegum Pink
92 93 95
Celery Aubergine Celadon
GLD SLV
/ Gold / Silver

M2 M3 M4 M8
/ MetallicRed ./ Metallic Blue / Metallic Green / Metallic Violet

#415 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Jumbo

1 2
9 Colors . Black Red
6 o
Multi Surface i Brown _/ White
‘ Jumbo flat
e Home Décor

o Poster

@ Water-based pigment

v @b O
Blue Green Yellow

GLD SLV

/ Gold / Silver
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#515 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Roof Top QI P) water-based pigment

2 Colors

e Multi Surface
' ‘: Roof top

e Home Décor

o Poster

@ Dk
Black ./ White

Side view of Roof top nib

#247 DecoColor ID:Solid Stick

Opaque paint marker as so-

5 Colors
lidified stick which usable on
many kinds of surfaces and
in high temperature. S ang sl
5 essential colors are avail-
able.

e Multi Surface

Twist the tail tip clockwise to
send out the tip, and do counter-
clockwise to retract

Oil-based pigment

.1 2 3 5 o
Black Red Blue Yellow _/ White
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Paint Markers

#1 70 Decocolor Outliner @ Xylene-based pigment + Xylene-based dye
Special outline markers with 4 Colors 2 2 O - O S

our magical ink formula. Just
draw on a paper then ink
automatically separate into
colored outline and silver in-
side. Good for card making
and paper craft decoration.

‘ Paper crafting
e Multi Surface

- -- Bullet
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#485
#482
#480
#483
#481
#470

Chalk Markers

Bistro Chalk Marker Extra Fine
Bistro Chalk Marker Fine
Bistro Chalk Marker Bullet
Bistro Chalk Marker Chisel
Bistro Chalk Marker Jumbo
Easy Chalk Marker

#490 Neon Chalk
#484  Easy Chalkboard Marker
#CMR400 Bistro Chalk Marker Remover
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Chalk Markers

#485 Bistro Chalk Marker Extra Fine

Extra Fine tip joins in our
Bistro Chalk Marker series. It
is great for precise and de-
tailed writing on small menu
board, price card, tags, and
more. Available 14 colors
including popular 4 pastel
colors.

Home Décor

Window

Signboard

14 Colors

—_ <‘ Extra fine tip

Y 31
/" White Pale Violet
F2 F3
Fl. Red Fl. Blue
F8 F9
Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

© lettermemine

@ Water-based pigment

70
Peppermint

F4
Fl. Green

GLD
Gold

76
Blush Pink

F5
Fl. Yellow

SLv
_ Silver

© lettermemine

77
Pastel Peach

F7
Fl. Orange

Paints on non-porous surface
can be removed by wet cloth.
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#482 Bistro Chalk Marker Fine

MARVY UCHIDA'’s best sell- 23 Colors
ing marker! Special formu-
lated chalk paint ink is ideal
for decollating menu board,
window, light board and any
non-porous surfaces. The
ink can be wiped out with
dump cloth like real chalk.

e Home Décor
@Window
0 Signboard

- -‘ Bullet

v

©Yu © Ami’s chalk works

N0
/" White

5
Yellow

76
Blush Pink

F2
Fl. Red

F8
Fl. Violet

GLD
Gold

@ Water-based pigment

e. 0. O
Black Red Blue

6 ‘ 8 31
Brown Violet Pale Violet
77
Pastel Peach
F3 F4 F5
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow
F9
FI. Pink
SLV M2 M3
/ Silver / MetallicRed ./ Metallic Blue

4
Green

70
Peppermint

F7
Fl.Orange
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Chalk Markers

#480 Bistro Chalk Marker Bullet

19 Colors

e Home Décor
@Window
0 Signboard

- -‘ Bullet

m] Water-based pigment

0 . 1 2 3 4
7 White Black Red Blue Green

5 6 . 8 31 70
Yellow Brown Violet Pale Violet Peppermir
76 77
Blush Pink Pastel Peach
F2 F3 F4 F5 F7
Fl. Red Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
F8 F9
Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

#483 Bistro Chalk Marker Chisel

17 Colors

e Home Décor
@Window
0 Signboard

1 m‘ Chisel

e @
7/ White

70
Peppermint

F3
Fl. Blue

GLD

Gold /

@ Water-based pigment

1 2 3 31

Black Red Blue Pale Violet
76 77

Blush Pink Pastel Peach

F4 F5 F8 Fo

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Violet FI. Pink
SLv M2 M3

Silver / Metallic Red ) Metallic Blue

#481 Bistro Chalk Marker Jumbo

e 10 Colors

Home Décor

@ ‘ . Jumbo flat
Window

0 Signboard

e @
White

F2
Fl. Red

F9
Fl. Pink

m] Water-based pigment

1

Black

F3 F5 F7 F8

Fl. Blue Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
GLD SLv

Gold ' Silver




MARVY*®
EECTEYN

#470 Easy Chalk Marker (I P) water-based pigment

Affordable opaque chalk 6 Colors S0

. White
paint marker.
F3 F4 F5 F7 F9

Fl. Blue Fl. Green FI. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Pink
e ~ am] sulet
Home Décor
@ Window
0 Signboard

#490 Neon Chalk (1 P) water-based pigment

No pushing required! Our 6 Colors ()%
Neon Chalk reservoir system 6 o s £ F9
SO yOu can use right away af- 1 ‘ Chisel Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Pink

ter open the cap. Available
6 essential colors with 3-way
chisel nib.

e Home Décor
@Window
0 Signboard
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Chalk Markers

#484 Easy Chalkboard Marker Alcohol-based pigment

A black board paint marker 1 Color ®..
with wide tip, enables you

to make any surface into ‘.
Jumbo flat

a chalk board. It works on
wood, glass, metal, paper
and even on fabrics.

e Home Décor

Spread the ink over the surface, and let
Signboard it dry. The paint works like chalk board

surface.

#CMR400 Bistro Chalk Marker Remover

Bistro Chalk Marker Remover

helps to remove chalk

marker inks stuck on non-

absorbing surfaces, such as ‘ ‘: roctter
blackboard, glass, window

and etc. Jumbo roof top nib

is suitable for cleaning wide

area.

0 Signboard
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#522
#622
#722
#520
#530
#560
#570
#223

Fabric Marker Fine
Fabric Marker Broad
Fabric Marker Brush
Fabric Markers Broad
Fabric Markers Brush
Fabric Marker Conic
Fabric Marker Chisel
DecoFabric Marker

#223  DecoFabric Marker
Glow-in-the-Dark

#223)GP Deco Just Glitter Premium

#1023S Snow Marker

#423  Erasable Marker

#922  Transfer Pen
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Fabric Markers

#522 Fabric Marker Fine

MARVY UCHIDA's long sell-
ing fabric marker series.
Available slick brush tip and
bold bullet tip and fine bul-
let tip with 24 colors. Spe-
cial formulated ink no iron
needed and wash machine
proof.

o Light Colored Fabric

(- -‘ Bullet

@
Black

6
Brown

27
Khaki

47
Flesh Tone

F4
Fl. Green

F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

@ Water-based pigment

®: ;
Green Yellow

Cherry

13 20

Warm Grey Golden Rod Magenta
37 46

Pale Green Cool Grey Crimson Lake
F8 F9

Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

#622 Fabric Marker Broad

o - -‘ Bullet
Light Colored Fabric

@ Water-based pigment

#722 Fabric Marker Brush

o ~\“ Brush
Light Colored Fabric

m] Water-based pigment

© lettermemine
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#520 Fabric Markers Broad

Our value model fabric 26 Colors
marker, line up with essen-
tial 2 kinds of nibs. ~ ang b

Light Colored Fabric

@
Black

6
Brown

34
Pale Green

64
Plum

F4
Fl. Green

F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

2
Red

@
Violet

35
Coral Pink

67
Bubblegum Pink

F5
Fl. Yellow

m) Water-based pigment

3 4 5

Blue Green Yellow

10 " 20

Lt. Blue Lt. Green Magenta
52 60 61

Yellow Green Salvia Blue Deep Lilac
68 94 106
Daffodil Yellow Scarlet Amethyst
F7 F8 F9

Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

#530 Fabric Markers Brush

~\‘- Brush

Light Colored Fabric

@ Water-based pigment
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Fabric Markers

#560 Fabric Marker Conic (I P) water-based pigment

Affordable model fabric 30 Colors ‘1 2 3 ‘4 5
. . Black Red Blue Green Yellow
marker series with MARVY
, . 6 7 8 10 1
UCHIDA's SpeClal formulated —7_ - Con . Brown . Orange . Violet Lt. Blue Lt. Green
. . . ‘ onic
ink. Conic shape tip is good 12 20 34 35 37
for bOth painting Wlde area Grey Magenta Pale Green Coral Pink Lt. Cool Grey
i H 47 52 60 61 64
and detalled draWIHg' NO Pale Pink Yellow Green Salvia Blue Deep Lilac . Plum
iron needed.
67 68 94 106
Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Scarlet Amethyst
F4 F5 F7 F8 F9
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
Light Colored Fabric
F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

#570 Fabric Marker Chisel

1 w‘ Chisel

Light Colored Fabric
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#223 DecoFabric Marker

#223 DecoFabric Marker 37 Colors
equips new valve action
system. It does not require

w-‘ Bullet

frequent pushing. Rich and
opaque ink works on any
color of fabrics like black t-
shirt, denim, and so on. Me-
tallic, glitter, and pearl colors
are available.

Light Colored Fabric

Dark Colored Fabric

m] Water-based pigment

‘ 1 2 3 4 5

Black Red Blue Green Yellow
s @l Ol @l O
Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

N0

White
F3 F4 F5 F7 F8
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow FI. Orange Fl. Violet
F9 GLD SLV CPR BRZ
Fl. Pink / Gold / Silver l Copper . Bronze
GGLD GSLV ) 60 Gl g G2
Glitter Gold Glitter Silver -/ Glitter White Glitter Black < Glitter Red

G4 G5 G7 G8

G3

Glitter Blue " Glitter Greer Glitter Yellovs Glitter Orange Glitter Violet
PG P1 P3 P4 P8

Pearl White Pearl Black Pearl Blue 7 Pearl Green Pearl Violet
]

Pearl Pink
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Fabric Markers

#223 DecoFabric Marker Glow-in-the-Dark

Turn off the lights! MARVY
UCHIDA Glow-in-the-Dark
marker has special phos-
phorescent ink which emits
light in the dark as its name.
Great for party T-shirts, de-
coration and etc.

4 Colors

- -‘ Bullet

GB

Glow Blue

cle]

@ Water-based pigment

QY GR

Glow Green Glow Yellow! Glow Orange

#223JGP Deco Just Glitter Premium

Make it sparkle! Our new
ink recipe incarnate double
volume of glitter particles.
Available for not only fabric
crafts but also card making
and various paper crafts.

‘ Paper crafting
o Light Colored Fabric
@ Dark Colored Fabric

6 Colors

(- -‘ Bullet

JGP GLD
Gold

JGP G2
Red

JGP 5LV
Silver

JGP G3
Blue

@ Water-based pigment

0 JGP G4 0 JGP G8
Green Violet

©Yu
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#1 0235 Snow Ma rker m] Water-based pigment

MARVY UCHIDA Snow 1 Color Svn
ite
Marker enables to add

snowy effect on your
projects. Just paint on the ~ @] Buliet

surface and use heat set.
The ink puff-up and looks
like real snow!

. Paper crafting
o Light Colored Fabric
@ Dark Colored Fabric

How to use

1. 2.

Shake the marker well before open the cap. Draw Heat the paint by a heating tool. The inks puff-up
and paint on the fabric. to give velvet-like effect on your project.
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Fabric Markers

#423 Erasable Marker

m] Water-based pigment

Essential tool for fabric deco- 3 8 9 0
. X 5 Colors Blue ‘ Violet Pink White Eraser
ration, sewing,and needle-
work. It is also usable for
] - -‘ Bullet
paper crafting too. Inks eras-
able with dedicated eraser
marker.
How to use
a @ Use for draw outline for painting
Paper crafting or stitching fabric.
@ Pink and Violet inks are disappear
) ) by itself in 2-10 days, and can be
Light Colored Fabric erasable by Eraser marker or water.
@ Blue and White inks are only
Dark Colored Fabric erasable by Eraser marker or water.
#922 Transfer Pen (I P) water-based pigment
Now you can transfer any 1 Color . -
characters you like on t-
shirts! Trace the artwork on
- .‘ Bullet

a tracing paper, then it can
be transferred with iron on
light colored fabrics.

o How to use
Light Colored Fabric

1. 2.
Draw over tracing paper.  Transfer with iron.

3. 4.
See image transfer over.  Color with

Marvy Fabric Markers.
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Ofther Cratrting Marlkers & Tools

#335
#810
#910
#150
#90
#91

Ceramic Twin Marker
Wood Stain Marker
Grout Touch-up Marker
Glue Marker

Jewel Picker

Jewel Picker Duo
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Other Crafting Markers & Tools

#335 Ceramic Twin Marker

Special formulated ink en-
ables to personalize your
porcelains. The ink is fixed
on the surface and wash
proof by baking in oven.
Available 8pcs basic color
set and pastel color set.

Ceramic

1
16 Colors ®..

6

Brown
—_— d- Fine tip

12

Grey

106
e “ Brush Amethyst

How to use

1.
Draw and paint on the porcelain. The ink can
be wiped out before baking with oven.

2.
Put the porcelain into oven and bake in 230
°C for 20 minutes.

@ Water-based pigment

2 3 4 5

Red Blue Green Yellow

o.. O. oL O
Orange Violet Lt. Blue Lt. Green

16 22 24 57
Pale Orange Lemon Yellow Beige Rose Pink
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#810 Wood Stain Marker

Alcohol-based dye

Wood color paint marker 1 2 3 7 8
. p X 13 COIOI'S Cypress Light Oak . Sage Chestnut Dark Brown
ideal for wood craft proj-
. 10 1" 14 15 16
ect, furniture, touch-up Mahogany Sand Grey Ebony Dark Walnut
. ~\“ Brush
on scratches. Available 13 17 19 20
Cherry Wood Dark Oak Walnut
wood tone brown and grey
colors.
eHome Décor
eGarden
#910 Grout Touch-up Marker (@ P) water-based pigment
It's time for cleaning up! 1 Colors o
White
The special formulated ink
remove stain and whiten
—-— -‘ Bullet

grout.

#150 Glue Marker

Essential for scrapbooking
and paper craft project. The
chisel tip enables to put glue
on detailed narrow area eas-

ily.

1 ‘ Calligraphy
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Other Crafting Markers & Tools

#90 Jewel Picker

Available 3 tip sizes
+ Small

+ Medium
« Large
#91 Jewel Picker Duo
Essential tools for beads and #90 OPP bag #91 OPP bag

rhinestone craft. The special
adhesive tip pick-up, place,
and adjust position of beads
easily.

Special adhesive tip enable to pick up and place a rhinestone easily and precisely.
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#SB-7  Stick Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

#SB-10 Stick Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm

#RB-7 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

#RB-10 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm

#RS-5 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen
0.5mm Needle

#RS-7  Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

#RS-10 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm

#B-7  Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

#500G Gel Ink Roller

#700G Gel Ink Roller

Writing Pens

#550G Fine Gel Roller

#RG-5 Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.5mm
#RG-7 Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.7mm
#920  Gel Reminisce

#850  Tough Ball 0.5mm Needle
#870  Tough Ball 0.7mm

#007i  Mini Stylus Pen

#4300 LePen

#294  Fine Liner

#MS205 Mechanical Pencil 0.5mm
#FL200 Sketch It

#FL200R Flat lead
#MS005 Microsharp 005
#MS007 Microsharp 007
#MS105 Microsharp 105
#MS107  Microsharp 107
#Hi-D.E.Q Spare lead
#CP-10 Correction Pen
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Writing Pens

#SB-7 Stick Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

4 Colors

@
Black

2
Red

Oil-based pigment

3
Blue

4
Green

#SB-10 Stick Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm

MARVY UCHIDA's best selling
stick style ballpoint pen SB
series combine affordability
and quality ink. Available
2 kinds of point size and 4
basic colors. In addition, for
SB-10, we have also 5 vivid
fluorescent colors.

9 Colors

@
Black

F4
Fl. Green

2
Red

F5
Fl. Yellow

Oil-based pigment

3
Blue

F7
Fl. Orange

4
Green

F9
Fl. Pink

F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

#RB-7 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

Oil-based pigment

#RB-10 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm

Our affordable model
ballpoint pen, and at the
same time persuing ink
quality. 2 tip sizes and 4
standard colors are available.
Equip rubberized grip for
comfortable writing.

4 Colors

@
Black

2
Red

Oil-based pigment

3
Blue

4
Green
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#RS-5 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 0.5mm Needle Oil-based dye

#RS-7 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment
#RS-10 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Oil-based pigment
MARVY UCHIDA's flagship 3 Colors ‘ L 2 2

retractable ballpoint pens
with streamline design,
rubberized grip, and super
smooth ink. Available 3
point sizes and 3 essential
colors. RS-5 (0.5mm model)
equips a needle tip.

#B-7 Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment

An advanced model 3 Colors .;lack - e
stick ballpoint pen with

rubberized grip and metal

tip cover. Available black,

red and blue oil based inks.
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Writing Pens

#500G Gel Ink Roller

@ Water-based pigment

1 2 3 4
4 Colors . Black Red Blue Green
#700G Gel Ink Roller QI P) water-based pigment
i i i 1 2 3 4
Stick type gel ink ballpoint 32 Colors Q.. 2 . -
pen with rubberized grip. S N 5 o "
Available 4 basic COlOI’S fOI’ Pastel Yellow . Pastel Violet Pastel Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green
77
both models. And also, Pastel Orange
i M1 M2 M3 M4 M6
7006 haVe SpeCla.l 6 paStel ' Metallic Black / Metallic Red . MetallicBlue ' Metallic Green Metallic Brown
colors, 10 metallic colors, s o oo Moo oLy
and 12 g||tter CO'OrS Wh|Ch iS Metallic Violet . Metalic Lt Blue / Metallic Magenta W Metallic Gold / Metallic Silver
. G1 g G2 G3 G4 G5
also good for paper crafting. Gliterlack " GlivierRed  GltterBlue  GliterGreer  Gitter Yellow
Go G7 G8 G10 G20
Glitter Brown Glitter Qrange Glitter Violet Glitter Lt. Blue Glitter Magenta
GGLD GsLy
Glitter Gold Glitter Silver
#550G Fine Gel Roller W P) water based pigment
i i i 31 53 67 70
T h € nee d | et p Of n k IS 7 C0|0rS gastel Yellow . Pastel Violet Pastel Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green
smooth for signature and - .
Pastel Orange White

writing. Triangle body would
be grabbed without stress.
White and 6 pastel colors are
available.
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#RG-5 Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.5mm

@ Water-based dye

#RG-7 Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.7mm

Pigment gel ink retractable
ballpoint pens available
0.5mm and 0.7mm tips
and 4 basic colors. Equip
rubberized grip for
comfortable writing.

4 Colors

@ ;
Black Red

@ Water-based dye

3 4
Blue Green

#920 Gel Reminisce

A gel ink ballpoint pen
with ergonomic streamline
design and rubberized grip.
Great for both daily writings
and decorative writings.
Available 7 colors including
white, metallic gold and
silver.

7 Colors

o. O
Black Red

GLD SLV

Gold 7 Silver

@ Water-based pigment

- @b O
Blue Green White
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Writing Pens

#850 Tough Ball 0.5mm Needle

m] Water-based dye

#870 Tough Ball 0.7mm

Waterbased dye ink roller
ball pens. It equips a ink
tank and a regulator for
smooth and rich ink flow.
#850 has 0.5mm needle tip
and #870 has 0.7mm bullet

tip.

4 Colors

@
Black

2
Red

@ Water-based dye

3
Blue

@®:
Green

#007i Mini Stylus Pen

The elegant metal barrel pen
with double function;
ballpoint and rubberized
stylus. The minimize body
fits on a pocket planner or a
notebook. You can choose
from 9 body colors with
black or blue ink.

White

2 Colors

Black

I
Red

Q.
Black

E—
]
Blue

E—
|
Violet

3
Blue

I
Pink

Oil-based dye

Light.Green

—
Gold

—
Silver
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#4300 Le Pen

Slick and stylish fine writing
pen for daily writing,
journaling, and card making.
Available 36 vivid colors
including new 6 retro colors.

Paper crafting

Writing & Journaling

36 Colors

®. O
Black Red
o @
Brown Orange

1" 15

_ <‘ Extra fine tip

Lt. Green Olive Green
. 29 33

Navy Oriental Blue

62 70

Wisteria Peppermint

81 82

Pale Mauve Mustard

F3 F4

Fl. Blue Fl. Green

Fo

Fl. Pink

@ Water-based dye

3 4 5

Blue Green Yellow

8 9 10
Lavender Pink Lt. Blue
20 21 28
Magenta Dark Grey Burgundy
35 45 53

Coral Pink Sepia Pale Blue
73 77 78

Teal Pastel Peach Orchid
99 102 106
Periwinkle Jade Green Amethyst
F5 F7 F8

Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet

#294 Fineliner

An affordable model of
fine liner available black,
red, blue, green colors and
0.4mm tip.

4 Colors

o. O
Black Red

~ 4‘ Extra fine tip

@ Water-based dye

3 4
Blue Green
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Writing Pens

#MS205 Mechanical Pencil 0.5mm

MARVY UCHIDA Mechanical
Pencil MS205 has rubberized
grip and eraser for long term
use. There are 5 different
shiny colors for body
selection to motivate your
daily life.

Blue

Yellow

Orange Violet

Pink

#FL200 Sketch It

Sketch It has mat finish for
pen’s body and comfortable
writing.

It could be useful for
sketching, drawing by
2.0mm lead of Mechanical
Pencil.

©TAKA

2.0mm flat lead

#FL200R Flat lead

2.0mm flat spare lead for
Sketch It is 2B hardness.
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#MS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm

#MS007 Microsharp 007 0.7mm

#MS105 Microsharp 105 0.5mm

(Available grey body also)

#MS107 Microsharp 107 0.7mm

MARVY UCHIDA’s Micro
Sharp mechanical pen
series. Model 005 and 007
are affordable model with
plastic body, and model
105 and 107 are equipped .

durable metal clip and tip #Hi-D.E.Q Spare lead
holder. All models have

rubberized grip and eraser.

High quality spare lead for
Microsharp series, available
both 0.5mm and 0.7mm
diameters.
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Writing Pens

#CP-10 Correction Pen

A made in Japan correction
pen with 1.0mm rollerball
tip and high opaque white
ink. Works best with our
ballpoint pens.
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#HL60
#8000
#HL70
#HL30
#HL50
#HL55
#7222

Markers for workplace

Highlighter 60
Pastel Liner
Highlighter 70
Highlighter 30
Highlighter 50
Highlighter 55
Whiteboard Marker

#7200ARC Whiteboard Marker

Arabic

#BEO2
#7300
#7311
#400
#411

#482
#888

Magnetic
Whiteboard Eraser
Mark It 4 Whiteboard
Marker Bullet

Mark It 4 Whiteboard
Marker Chisel

Marvy Marker Bullet
Marvy Marker Chisel
Marvy Marker

Name Pen Fine

#888EX Name Pen Extra Fine

#2600
#5080

#5081

#232

Multi Marker
Mark It 3 Permanent
Marker Bullet
Mark It 3 Permanent
Marker Chisel
Money Checking Pen
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Markers for Workplace

#HL60 Highlighter 60

Highlighter 60 is remarkable 12 Colors
for petite shape and bright

colors. .It is p.erfect for 1“‘ e
planner, journaling and use

at school.

5 31
Pastel Yellow Pastel Violet

77
Pastel Orange

F4 F5

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow
F10

Fl. Lt. Blue

m] Water-based pigment

m] Water-based dye

53 67

Pastel Lt. Blue Pastel Pink
F7 F8

Fl. Orange Fl. Violet

70
Pastel Green

F9
Fl. Pink
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#8000 PaSte| Liner @ Water-based dye

MARVY UCHIDA's highlighter 5 31 53 67 70
. gniig 6 Colors Pastel Yellow . Pastel Violet Pastel Lt. Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green
with 6 warm pastel colors.
77
Great for paper decollation Pastel Orange
pap 1 ‘ﬂ‘ Chisel

like journaling, message
cards, scrapbooking and etc.
Inks conform to EN71-3
safety standard.

#H L70 Highlighter 70 @ Water-based pigment
@ Water-based dye

MARVY., Highlighter 70
CEERIEEY T

paper-copy-fax 7”"52m 49379””0

Highlighter 70 has ergonomic 5 31 53 67 70

ghiig 9 13 Colors Pastel Yellow Pastel Violet Pastel Lt. Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green
shape and comfortable

bberized grip. Available 13 4
rupoberized grip. Avaliable Pastel Orange

. . . 1 w‘ Chisel

colors line-up including 6 pastel P2 Fa s 7 Fs
and 7 fluorescent CO|OrS WhiCh Fl. Red Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
conform o EN71-3. E?Pink Elul)_t Blue
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Markers for Workplace

#HL30 Highlighter 30

Pen shape highlighter with
ergonomic design and
comfortable rubberized grip.
Vivid 6 fluorescent colors are
available. The inks conform
to safety standard EN71-3
and EN71-9,

6 Colors

1 w‘ Chisel

F4
Fl. Green

F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

m] Water-based pigment

@ Water-based dye

F5 F7
Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange

F8
Fl. Violet

F9
Fl. Pink

#HL50 Highlighter 50

Flat-shape standard
highlighter with 6 vivid
fluorescent colors. This is the
best choise for your daily
marking. The inks conform
to safety standard EN71-3
and EN71-9.

6 Colors

1 w‘ Chisel

F4
Fl. Green

F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

@ Water-based pigment

@ Water-based dye

F5 F7
Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange

F8
Fl. Violet

F9
FI. Pink

#HL55 Highlighter 55

Rounded-shape highlighter
with nice translucent
cap and easy-grip body.
Available 7 fluorescent
colors 6 pastel colors which
conform to EN71-3.

13 Colors

1 w‘ Chisel

5
Pastel Yellow

77
Pastel Orange

F2
Fl. Red

F9
Fl. Pink

m] Water-based pigment

@ Water-based dye

31 53

Pastel Violet Pastel Lt. Blue
F4 F5

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow
F10

Fl. Lt. Blue

67
Pastel Pink

F7
Fl. Orange

70
Pastel Green

F8
Fl. Violet
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#7222 Whiteboard Marker Alcohol-based pigment
A made-in-Japan quality 4 Colors Q.. 2 d s
whiteboard marker available * ‘ * e
bullet or chisel tip, and
4 variety colors. Inks are g v
xylene/toluene free alcohol
based ink. = g Chisel
#7200ARC Whiteboard Marker Arabic Alcohol-based pigment
A variation of #7222 with 4 Colors . . 2 : ‘s

Arabic barrel printing and

specially-made Arabic _— _
calligraphy nib. Available 4 g chie
essential colors.

#BE02 Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser

Eraser with magnet for
whiteboard marker could
be attached to whiteboard.
Great capability represents
smooth erase and excellent
performance.
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Markers for Workplace

#7300 Mark It 4 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Alcohol-based pigment

Value model alcohol based 4 Colors ‘ L 2 : -

whiteboard marker series

with streamline body and ang v

2 kinds of nib shapes. We

have basic 4 color line-up.

#7311 Mark It 4 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Alcohol-based pigment
1 ‘ Chisel . l13lack éed ?I;Iue éreen
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#400 Marvy Marker Bullet

Oil based permanent markers 4 Colors ®.. 2
with made-in-Japan quality

ink and durable metallic ~ ang bl

barrel. It works on not only

paper, but also various

surfaces. Available bullet or

chisel tip and 4 essential color

line-up. Contains xylene,

toluene free.

Xylene-based dye

3
Blue

4
Green

#411 Marvy Marker Chisel

1 ‘m‘ Chisel ‘ g,.ack ;ed

@ Xylene-based dye

@®:
Blue

®:
Green

#482 Marvy Marker

An alcohol based permanent 4 Colors ‘ L 2
marker with 2 kinds of tips.
Available 4 color made-in-
- a Bull
Japan quality inks. Xylene B
and toluene free.
1 ‘ Chisel

Alcohol-based dye

3
Blue

®:
Green
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Markers for Workplace

#888 Name Pen Fine Alcohol-based dye

Fine tip permanent marker 4 Colors . L 2 2 4
great for personalizing on
various surfaces. Available
- Bull
4 colors alcohol inks and 2 e O
sizes of tips. High quality
made-in-Japan items.
#888EX Name Pen Extra Fine Alcohol-based dye
Extra Fine tlp permanent 4 Colors . l13lack éed ‘ ;Iue ‘ 4Green

marker great for
personalizing on various
surfaces. Available 4 colors
alcohol inks and 2 sizes of
tips. High quality made-in-
Japan items.

~ <‘ Extra fine tip

#2600 Multi Marker Alcohol-based pigment

A made_ln_Japan quallty 4 Colors . l13lack éed ;Iue éreen
permanent marker which

can use on various kinds
of surfaces; papers, CDs,
cartons, and etc.. Available 4
essential colors and 2 types s> @B sullet
of nibs.

~ <‘ Extra fine tip
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| UCHIDA
#5080 Mark It 3 Permanent Marker Bullet Alcohol-based dye
Affordable alcohol based 4 Colors Q.. 2 2 ¢
permanent marker series. It
has streamline body and clip
on the cap. You can choose - g
from 2 kinds of nibs and 4
necessary colors.
#5081 Mark It 3 Permanent Marker Chisel Alcohol-based dye

1 w‘ Chisel ‘ ! 2

Black Red

3
Blue

4
Green
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Markers for Workplace

#232 Money Checking Pen

MARVY UCHIDA's specialty No Colors
marker to detect fake bills at
the sight. What you need is
just stroke the marker over a
bill once, ink turns to black if
the bill is a counterfeit one.

(- -‘ Bullet

@ Water-based dye

#232 OPP bag
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Ecological Products

#RSV-7  Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm
#RSV-10 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm
#RSG-5 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.5mm
#RSG-7  Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.7mm
#RMS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm
#RMS007 Microsharp 007 0.7mm

#RHL50 Highlighter 50

#7211 Whiteboard Marker

#5211 Permanent Marker
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Ecological Products

#RSV-7 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oi-based dye

#RSV-10 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm @D oi-based aye

Archival quality retractable
ballpoint pen. Its body and
rubber grip are made from
recycled material and the
inks are comply with ISO
12757 standard. Available 2
nib sizes and 4 colors.

1 2 3 4
4 Colors . Black Red Blue Green

#RSG-5 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.5mm @ P) water-based pigment

#RSG-7 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.7mm (@ P) water-based pigment

Recycled material gel ink
pen with archival grade
ink. Its smooth writing inks
are comply with ISO 27688
standard. Available essential
4 colors and 2 nib sizes.

1 2 3 4
4 COIOrS . Black Red Blue . Green
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#RMS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm (XA 4

#RMS007 Microsharp 007 0.7mm  CEEAIN A

High quality mechanical
pencil equips durable
metallic push button, eraser,
and barrel made from
recycled plastic. We have
both 0.5mm and 0.7mm
version, and spare leads are
also available.

. . &) 68% Rc;cg:::ds m] Water-based pigment
#RHL50 Highlighter 50  CEL/ES e

Vivid color highlighter F4 Fs F7 F8 F9
g 9 6 Colors Fl. Green FI. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
composed from recycled
. . . F10
lastic barrel and chisel tip. Fl.LL Bl
P P 1 w‘ Chisel B

Available essential 6 colors
and multi-color set package.
The inks are comply
with EN71-3 and EN71-9
regulation.
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Ecological Products

#7211 Whiteboard Marker  DEELLHES

A whiteboard marker
series which have plastic
barrel made from recycled
plastic. The inks and their
components are all made
in Japan to ensure quality.
We have bullet tip model
and chisel tip one, and both
models has 4 color line-up.

4 COIOTS . 1Black

- -‘ Bullet

1 w‘ Chisel

Alcohol-based pigment

. @L O
Red Blue Green

#5211 Permanent Marker 3 70% fegded

Made in Japan quality
permanent marker. Its
plastic parts are made
from recycled plastic. The
alcohol base inks express
vivid color and firmly stay
on many surfaces. We have
4 essential colors, and both
bullet and chisel nib.

4 COIOTS ‘ g%lack

- -‘ Bullet

1 w‘ Chisel

Alcohol-based pigment

2 3 4
Red Blue Green
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#935
#728
#221
#114
#247

DecoColor industrial Paint Marker Jumbo
DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Broad
DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Fine
DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Extra Fine
DecoColor ID:Solid Stick

#320XF DecoColor XF Xylen Free Paint Marker Broad
#220XF DecoColor XF Xylen Free Paint Marker Fine
#300DCR DecoColor Remover
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Industrial Paint Markers

#935 DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Jumbo

MARVY UCHIDA Industrial 5 Colors 0. 2
Paint Marker series works

great on production floors.
They works on metal, wood,
grass, and many kinds of sur-
faces with high opaqueness
and vivid color.

You can choose 4 different
tip sizes according to needs
from your work.

e Multi Surface

- -- Bullet

Xylene-based pigment

4
Green

5
Yellow

{ ‘\0
./ White

#728 DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Broad

1 2
e 12 COIorS ‘ Black Red
Multi Surface 6

7
Brown ‘ Orange
w .‘ Bullet

GLD sLv
Gold 7 Silver

Xylene-based pigment

3
Blue

8
Violet

4
Green

9
Pink

5
Yellow

( \\ 0
./ White
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#221 DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Fine

1 2
e 12 COIorS . Black Red
Multi Surface 6 7
' Orange

Brown

™ alf] ulet
GLD SLV
Gold 7 Silver

Xylene-based pigment

3 4 5
Blue Green Yellow
8 9 o
Violet Pink —_/ White

#114 DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Extra Fine

1 0
e 2 COIorS . Black \ . / White
Multi Surface

Nz <‘ Extra fine tip

Xylene-based pigment

#247 DecoColor ID : Solid Stick

ID:Solid Stick equips ergo- 5 Colors ‘ - 2
nomic rubberized grip, clip, * ‘

key chain hole, and solidified
opaque paint stick works in
-10°C to 200 °C temperature
and many surfaces. Ideal for
marking on materials before/
after processing.

e Multi Surface

- -‘ Bullet

Oil-based pigment

3 5 N
Blue Yellow ./ White
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Industrial Paint Markers

#320XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Broad Oil-based pigment

#220XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Fine

Stay on the safe side? Deco-
Color XF is xylene free paint
marker. Despite change of
the solvent, it keeps high
opaqueness and brilliant
color expression as well as
xylene based markers. Avail-
able 12 colors including Gold
and Silver.

e Multi Surface

Oil-based pigment

1 2 3 4 5
12 COIOrS . Black Red Blue Green Yellow
6 ‘ 7 8 9 o
Brown Orange Violet Pink _/ White
™ alf] Gullet
GLD SLV
Gold ' Silver
Plastic Metal
Works vividly on wood,
. metal, grass, and various
T| |e Wood kinds of surfaces.

#300DCR DecoColor Remover

Marker to remove paints of
DecoColor xylene based
ink. Special formulated sol-
vent disengage paints from
surface and be enabled to
wipe-out.

1 w‘ Chisel

Apply solvent over the paint
to be removed
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Most of Marvy Uchida’s

felt-tip markers are made in Japan.

We provide various kinds of high quality
Made@Japan products to all over the world.

MARVY*



MARVY®
UCHIDA

UCHIDA YOKO GLOBAL CO.LTD.
Tokyo, Japan
www.marvyuchida.com

UCHIDA YOKO GLOBAL CO., LTD.
4-7, Shinkawa 2-chome, Chuo, Tokyo 104-0033, Japan
Phone : +81-3-3555-4782
Fax : +81-3-3555-6423, 6424
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